Division of Environmental Chemistry Program

Non-Technical Events

ACS Spring 2024, March 17-21, New Orleans, LA

Title Date Start Time End Time Location

ENVR on the Rise: New Strategic Plan Rollout Sunday 3/17/2024 1230PM  1:30 PM Grand Salon C Sec 18 (Hilton New Orleans Riverside)

ENVR Executive Committee Meeting Sunday 3/17/2024 7:00PM  10:00 PM Grand Salon C Sec 18 (Hilton New Orleans Riverside)

ENVR Program Planning Lunch Monday 3/18/2024 1230PM  1:30 PM Natchez (New Orleans Marriott Warehouse Arts District)

ENVR Social - Riverboat Cruise Tuesday 3/19/2024 6:15PM  9:00 PM Riverboat Cruise - Spanish Plaza Dock -- Tickets $30 in advance

Technical Sessions

|Abbreviation Symposia Session Title Date Start Time End Time ~ Num Abstra Session Type Location

Sunday Morning

ENVR028A Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook Sunday 3/17/2024 8:00AM  12:00 PM 11 Oral - In-person Room 227 (Emest N. Morial Convention Center)

ENVRO12A AIChE/ACS Frontiers of Chemistry, Materials Sunday 3/17/2024 8:15AM  12:00 PM 9 Oral - Hybrid Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Science & Chemical Engineering for Circular
Economy

ENVRO10A Agquatic Photochemistry Sunday 3/17/2024 8:15AM  12:00 PM 10 Oral - In-person Hall B, Room 9 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

ENVRO30A Microplastics in the Environment: Analysis, Sunday 3/17/2024 8:15AM  12:00 PM 10 Oral - In-person Room 228 (Emest N. Morial Convention Center)
Occurrence, and Toxicity

ENVRO03A Environmental Behavior of Atmospherically Sunday 3/17/2024 8:40 AM  11:40 AM 8 Oral - Hybrid Room 220 (Erest N. Morial Convention Center)
Transported Chemicals

ENVR043A Addressing Emerging Contaminants in Food and Sunday 3/17/2024 8:45AM  12:00 PM 9 Oral - In-person Room 224 (Emest N. Morial Convention Center)
the Environment Through Remediation, Sensing
and Replacement Innovations

ENVRO14A Perspectives on Climate Change Literacy & Sunday 3/17/2024 9:30 AM  12:00 PM 6 Oral - In-person Room 229 (Emest N. Morial Convention Center)
Education: Local to International

Sunday Afternoon

ENVR043B Addressing Emerging Contaminants in Food and Sunday 3/17/2024 2:00 PM 5:35 PM 10 Oral - In-person Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
the Environment Through Remediation, Sensing
and Replacement Innovations

ENVR028B Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook Sunday 3/17/2024 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 11 Oral - In-person Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)




ENVR012B

ENVR010B Agquatic Photochemistry

ENVR003B Environmental Behavior of Atmospherically
Transported Chemicals

ENVRO030B Microplastics in the Environment: Analysis,
Occurrence, and Toxicity

ENVR014B Perspectives on Climate Change Literacy &
Education: Local to International

Monday Morning

ENVRO045A Achieving Environmental Justice in the
Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation,
Global Impacts and Burden

ENVR028C Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook

ENVROO7A Environmental Health and Toxicology

ENVROS8A Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic
Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof.
Dan Meyerstein

ENVR055A Outstanding Achievements Award and James J.
Morgan Early Career Award in Environmental
Science & Technology

ENVR001A Rare Earth Element: Occurrences, Extraction
Method Development, and Application

ENVRO10C Aquatic Photochemistry

Monday Afternoon

ENVR045B Achieving Environmental Justice in the
Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation,
Global Impacts and Burden

ENVR028D Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook

ENVRO010D Aquatic Photochemistry

ENVR007B

AIChE/ACS Frontiers of Chemistry, Materials
Science & Chemical Engineering for Circular
Economy

Environmental Health and Toxicology

Interdisciplinary
Perspectives on
Environmental Justice

Redox Reactions of
Carbon Oxides and
Catalysis

REE, REE Application,
and REE Leaching

Intersection of
Chemistry Education
and Environmental
Justice

Sunday 3/17/2024

Sunday 3/17/2024

Sunday 3/17/2024

Sunday 3/17/2024

Sunday 3/17/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024
Monday 3/18/2024

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:35 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:40 PM

5:10 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

4:50 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:50 PM
5:55 PM

9 Oral - Hybrid

9 Oral - In-person

10 Oral - Hybrid

10 Oral - In-person

6 Oral - In-person

7 Oral - In-person

11 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - Hybrid

7 Oral - Hybrid

14 Oral - In-person

10 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - In-person

10 Oral - Hybrid

10 Oral - In-person

8 Oral - In-person
8 Oral - In-person

Room 219 (Ernest N.

Hall B, Room 9 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 220 (Ernest N.

Room 228 (Ernest N.

Room 229 (Ernest N.

Room 224 (Ernest N.

Room 227 (Ernest N.

Room 220 (Ernest N.
Room 219 (Ernest N.

Room 212 (Ernest N.

Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 228 (Ernest N.

Room 220 (Ernest N.

Room 227 (Ernest N.

Room 228 (Ernest N.
Room 224 (Ernest N.

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)
Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)
Morial Convention Center)



ENVR058D

Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic
Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof.
Dan Meyerstein

ENVRO001B Rare Earth Element: Occurrences, Extraction
Method Development, and Application
Sci-Mix Poster Session

Tuesday Morning

ENVR045C Achieving Environmental Justice in the
Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation,
Global Impacts and Burden

ENVRO026A Advances in Non-Targeted Analysis of Complex
Samples

ENVRO28E Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook

ENVRO16A Aquatic Redox Chemistry

ENVRO37A Addressing Anthropogenic Contaminants in the
Coastal Regions

ENVR058B Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic
Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof.
Dan Meyerstein

ENVRO41A Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable
Development: Decentralized Treatment,
Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency
Processes

Tuesday Afternoon

ENVROS7A ACS Award for Creative Advances in
Environmental Science & Technology

ENVR045D

Achieving Environmental Justice in the
Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation,
Global Impacts and Burden

Homogeneous Sytems

and Complexes

Bio-based REE
Separation

Integrating Science with

Community

Partnerships to Address
Environmental Justice

Radiation Chemistry
and Radicals

Biochemical and Bio-

Inspired

We Can Do It: The
Synergy of Safety,

Green Chemistry, and
Environmental Justice

in Making Chemistry
Safer, More
Sustainable and Just

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Monday 3/18/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024
Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:20 AM

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:35 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:35 PM

8 Oral - Hybrid

10 Oral - In-person

77

9 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - In-person

10 Oral - In-person

8 Oral - In-person
8 Oral - Hybrid

9 Oral - Hybrid

8 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - Hybrid

8 Oral - In-person

Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Hall C (Emest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)



ENVR026B
Samples
ENVRO28F
ENVR016B Aquatic Redox Chemistry
ENVRO058C
Dan Meyerstein
ENVR041B
Development: Decentralized Treatment,
Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency
Processes
Wednesday Morning
ENVRO58E
Dan Meyerstein
ENVR022A Electrified Water Treatment Processes
ENVR032A
Clean Energy Technologies
ENVRO039A
the Environment
ENVRO016C Agquatic Redox Chemistry
ENVRO36A
Perspectives: A Symposium by the RSC
Environmental Science Journals
ENVR041C
Development: Decentralized Treatment,
Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency
Processes
ENVROS1A Sustainable Polymers Design: Advancing
Wednesday Afternoon

Advances in Non-Targeted Analysis of Complex

Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook -

Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic
Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof.

Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable

Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic

Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof.

Environmental Implications of PFAS Use in

Applications and Implications of Nanomaterials in

Showcasing Emerging Investigators and Future

Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable

Understanding, Quantification and Collaboration

Posters - In-person

Posters - Virtual

Waste and Water
Treatment

Nanomaterials and
Surface Chemistry

Hetrogeneous Systems

Inorganic Nanomaterials

Tuesday 3/19/2024
Tuesday 3/19/2024
Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Tuesday 3/19/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024
Wednesday 3/20/2024
Wednesday 3/20/2024
Wednesday 3/20/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024

Wednesday 3/20/2024

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:05 AM

8:05 AM

8:20 AM

8:20 AM

8:25 AM

8:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

5:50 PM

6:00 PM

5:35 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8 Oral - In-person
9 Oral - In-person
9 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - Hybrid

9 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - Hybrid

9 Oral - In-person
8 Oral - In-person
10 Oral - In-person
8 Oral - In-person

6 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - Hybrid

9 Oral - In-person

141

25

Room 229 (Ernest N.

Room 227 (Ernest N.

Room 228 (Ernest N.
Room 219 (Ernest N.

Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 219 (Ernest N.

Room 229 (Ernest N.

Room 214 (Ernest N.

Room 227 (Ernest N.

Room 228 (Ernest N.

Room 224 (Ernest N.

Room 220 (Ernest N.

Hall B, Room 6 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)
Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Morial Convention Center)

Hall C (Emest N. Morial Convention Center)

Virtual Session (Virtual Only)



ENVR039B Applications and Implications of Nanomaterials in Carbon-based Materials Wednesday 3/20/2024
the Environment
ENVR016D Aquatic Redox Chemistry Wednesday 3/20/2024
ENVR022B Electrified Water Treatment Processes Wednesday 3/20/2024
ENVROS3A General Advances in Environmental Chemistry Wednesday 3/20/2024
ENVRO058F Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Hetrogeneous Systems Wednesday 3/20/2024
Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. - Cont
Dan Meyerstein
ENVRO036B Showcasing Emerging Investigators and Future Wednesday 3/20/2024
Perspectives: A Symposium by the RSC
Environmental Science Journals
ENVRO051B Sustainable Polymers Design: Advancing Wednesday 3/20/2024
Understanding, Quantification and Collaboration
ENVR041D Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable ~ Chemical, Wednesday 3/20/2024
Development: Decentralized Treatment, Eh"‘?chemi"a" and
Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency atalytic
Processes
Wednesday Evening
ENVRO09A Virtual Graduate Students Symposium in Wednesday 3/20/2024
Asia-Pacific Region on Current
Environmental Issues
Thursday Morning
ENVR039C Applications and Implications of Nanomaterials in Metal Oxides Etc. Thursday 3/21/2024

the Environment

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:55 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:25 PM

5:55 PM

5:55 PM

4:55 PM

4:40 PM

11:15 PM

11:55 AM

10 Oral - Hybrid

7 Oral - In-person

9 Oral - In-person

8 Oral - In-person

10 Oral - Hybrid

7 Oral - In-person

8 Oral - In-person

7 Oral - In-person

15 Oral - Virtual

11 Oral - Hybrid

Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Hall B, Room 6 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Room 244 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

Virtual Session (Virtual Only)

Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)



