Division of Environmental Chemistry Program

ACS Spring 2024, March 17-21, New Orleans, LA

Non-Technical Events

Title	Date	Start Time End Time	Location
ENVR on the Rise: New Strategic Plan Rollout	Sunday 3/17/2024	12:30 PM 1:30 F	PM Grand Salon C Sec 18 (Hilton New Orleans Riverside)
ENVR Executive Committee Meeting	Sunday 3/17/2024	7:00 PM 10:00 F	PM Grand Salon C Sec 18 (Hilton New Orleans Riverside)
ENVR Program Planning Lunch	Monday 3/18/2024	12:30 PM 1:30 F	PM Natchez (New Orleans Marriott Warehouse Arts District)
ENVR Social - Riverboat Cruise	Tuesday 3/19/2024	6:15 PM 9:00 F	PM Riverboat Cruise - Spanish Plaza Dock Tickets \$30 in advance

Abbreviation	Symposia	Session Title	Date	Start Time	End Time	Num AbstracSession Type	Location
Sunday Mo	orning						
ENVR028A	Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook		Sunday 3/17/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	11 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR012A	AIChE/ACS Frontiers of Chemistry, Materials Science & Chemical Engineering for Circular Economy		Sunday 3/17/2024	8:15 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR010A	Aquatic Photochemistry		Sunday 3/17/2024	8:15 AM	12:00 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 9 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR030A	Microplastics in the Environment: Analysis, Occurrence, and Toxicity		Sunday 3/17/2024	8:15 AM	12:00 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR003A	Environmental Behavior of Atmospherically Transported Chemicals		Sunday 3/17/2024	8:40 AM	11:40 AM	8 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR043A	Addressing Emerging Contaminants in Food and the Environment Through Remediation, Sensing and Replacement Innovations		Sunday 3/17/2024	8:45 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR014A	Perspectives on Climate Change Literacy & Education: Local to International		Sunday 3/17/2024	9:30 AM	12:00 PM	6 Oral - In-person	Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Sunday Aff	ternoon						
ENVR043B	Addressing Emerging Contaminants in Food and the Environment Through Remediation, Sensing and Replacement Innovations		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	5:35 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR028B	Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	11 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

ENVR012B	AIChE/ACS Frontiers of Chemistry, Materials Science & Chemical Engineering for Circular Economy		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	5:40 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR010B	Aquatic Photochemistry		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	5:10 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 9 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR003B	Environmental Behavior of Atmospherically Transported Chemicals		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	5:40 PM	10 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR030B	Microplastics in the Environment: Analysis, Occurrence, and Toxicity		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	5:45 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR014B	Perspectives on Climate Change Literacy & Education: Local to International		Sunday 3/17/2024	2:00 PM	4:50 PM	6 Oral - In-person	Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Monday Mo	prning						
ENVR045A	Achieving Environmental Justice in the Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation, Global Impacts and Burden	Interdisciplinary Perspectives on Environmental Justice	Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	7 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR028C	Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook		Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	11 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR007A	Environmental Health and Toxicology		Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR058A	Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. Dan Meyerstein	Redox Reactions of Carbon Oxides and Catalysis	Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	7 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR055A	Outstanding Achievements Award and James J. Morgan Early Career Award in Environmental Science & Technology		Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	14 Oral - In-person	Room 212 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR001A	Rare Earth Element: Occurrences, Extraction Method Development, and Application	REE, REE Application, and REE Leaching	Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR010C	Aquatic Photochemistry		Monday 3/18/2024	8:35 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Monday Aft							
ENVR045B	Achieving Environmental Justice in the Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation, Global Impacts and Burden	Intersection of Chemistry Education and Environmental Justice	Monday 3/18/2024	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	10 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR028D	Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook		Monday 3/18/2024	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR010D ENVR007B	Aquatic Photochemistry Environmental Health and Toxicology		Monday 3/18/2024 Monday 3/18/2024	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	4:50 PM 5:55 PM	8 Oral - In-person 8 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center) Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

ENVR058D	Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. Dan Meyerstein	Homogeneous Sytems and Complexes	Monday 3/18/2024	2:00 PM	5:35 PM	8 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR001B	Rare Earth Element: Occurrences, Extraction Method Development, and Application	Bio-based REE Separation	Monday 3/18/2024	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
	Sci-Mix Poster Session		Monday 3/18/2024	8:00 PM	10:00 PM	77	Hall C (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Tuesday M	orning						
ENVR045C	Achieving Environmental Justice in the Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation, Global Impacts and Burden	Integrating Science with Community Partnerships to Address Environmental Justice	Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR026A	Advances in Non-Targeted Analysis of Complex Samples		Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR028E	Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook		Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:00 AM	11:40 AM	10 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR016A	Aquatic Redox Chemistry		Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR037A	Addressing Anthropogenic Contaminants in the Coastal Regions		Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:20 AM	12:00 PM	8 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR058B	Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. Dan Meyerstein	Radiation Chemistry and Radicals	Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR041A	Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable Development: Decentralized Treatment, Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency Processes	Biochemical and Bio- Inspired	Tuesday 3/19/2024	8:45 AM	12:00 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Tuesday At	fternoon						
ENVR057A	ACS Award for Creative Advances in Environmental Science & Technology		Tuesday 3/19/2024	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR045D	Achieving Environmental Justice in the Chemistry Enterprise: Connecting Innovation, Global Impacts and Burden	We Can Do It: The Synergy of Safety, Green Chemistry, and Environmental Justice in Making Chemistry Safer, More Sustainable and Just	Tuesday 3/19/2024	2:00 PM	5:35 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)

ENVR026B	Advances in Non-Targeted Analysis of Complex Samples		Tuesday 3/19/2024	2:00 PM	5:45 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR028F	Advances in PFAS Research and Future Outlook	-	Tuesday 3/19/2024	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR016B ENVR058C	Aquatic Redox Chemistry Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. Dan Meyerstein	Waste and Water Treatment	Tuesday 3/19/2024 Tuesday 3/19/2024	2:00 PM 2:00 PM	5:50 PM 6:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person 9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center) Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR041B	Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable Development: Decentralized Treatment, Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency Processes	Nanomaterials and Surface Chemistry	Tuesday 3/19/2024	2:00 PM	5:35 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 8 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Wednesday	y Morning						
ENVR058E	Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. Dan Meyerstein	Hetrogeneous Systems	Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR022A	Electrified Water Treatment Processes		Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:05 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR032A	Environmental Implications of PFAS Use in Clean Energy Technologies		Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:05 AM	12:00 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Room 214 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR039A	Applications and Implications of Nanomaterials in the Environment	Inorganic Nanomaterials	Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:05 AM	12:00 PM	10 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR016C	Aquatic Redox Chemistry		Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:20 AM	12:00 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR036A	Showcasing Emerging Investigators and Future Perspectives: A Symposium by the RSC Environmental Science Journals		Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:20 AM	12:10 PM	6 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR041C	Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable Development: Decentralized Treatment, Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency Processes		Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:25 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR051A	Sustainable Polymers Design: Advancing Understanding, Quantification and Collaboration		Wednesday 3/20/2024	8:40 AM	12:00 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 6 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Wednesday	y Afternoon						
Posters - In-	person		Wednesday 3/20/2024	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	141	Hall C (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
				10.00	0.00 5.1	05	
Posters - Vi	rtuai		Wednesday 3/20/2024	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	25	Virtual Session (Virtual Only)

ENVR039B	Applications and Implications of Nanomaterials in the Environment	Carbon-based Materials	Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	5:55 PM	10 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR016D	Aquatic Redox Chemistry		Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	5:30 PM	7 Oral - In-person	Room 228 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR022B	Electrified Water Treatment Processes		Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	5:40 PM	9 Oral - In-person	Room 229 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR053A	General Advances in Environmental Chemistry		Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	5:25 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Room 227 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR058F	Homogeneous and Heterogeneous Catalytic Oxidative Systems: A Symposium Honoring Prof. Dan Meyerstein	Hetrogeneous Systems - Cont.	Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	5:55 PM	10 Oral - Hybrid	Room 219 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR036B	Showcasing Emerging Investigators and Future Perspectives: A Symposium by the RSC Environmental Science Journals		Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	5:55 PM	7 Oral - In-person	Room 224 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR051B	Sustainable Polymers Design: Advancing Understanding, Quantification and Collaboration		Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	4:55 PM	8 Oral - In-person	Hall B, Room 6 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
ENVR041D	Water Purification Technologies for Sustainable Development: Decentralized Treatment, Wastewater Reuse, and High Efficiency Processes	Chemical, Photochemical, and Catalytic	Wednesday 3/20/2024	2:00 PM	4:40 PM	7 Oral - In-person	Room 244 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)
Wednesday	y Evening						
ENVR009A	Virtual Graduate Students Symposium in Asia-Pacific Region on Current Environmental Issues		Wednesday 3/20/2024	7:30 PM	11:15 PM	15 Oral - Virtual	Virtual Session (Virtual Only)
Thursday N	Iorning						
ENVR039C	Applications and Implications of Nanomaterials in the Environment	Metal Oxides Etc.	Thursday 3/21/2024	8:00 AM	11:55 AM	11 Oral - Hybrid	Room 220 (Ernest N. Morial Convention Center)